Thoroughbred Analytics

Transforming Data Into Knowledge

Thoroughbred Analytics
TA Live Long Shots
West Region 09/02/12

Bet Specifications:

Win Bet Begin Range End Range Bypass Criteria
ML Odds 6.00 20.00
TA Ratio 1.00 3.00
TA Rank 1 2

Horses satisfying these criteria have been underlined in the report.
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COLUMBUS 09/02/12 Race No. 4

TA Live Long Shots Definitions

ML Odds

TA Indicator

TA Rank

TA Ratio

The morning line odds are created by the track's professional handicapper. They are what the local handicapper believes should be the
odds of the horse in the race, based on their professional analysis

The TA Indicator is exactly that, a single number that indicates how well the horse is expected to perform in the current race based on
historical information. Usually this is a number between 70 and 100. The rating is determined by analysis of the past performances for
each horse as well as a comparison of current race types. The Thoroughbred Analytics process calculates over 40 factors for each
horse. These are then combined using proprietary statistical techniques to arrive at a single indicator for each horse. TA Indicator may
include the analysis of over 40 factors calculated for each horse including:

* Race ¢ Class » Distance

* Surface « Jockey Efficiency » Trainer Efficiency
e Workout Times ¢ Speed *  Workout Distance
e Bullet Works « Pace * Horses Passed

e Lengths Gained * Post Position

Note: TA Indicators are calculated for a specific horse entered in a specific race and condition and should not be compared
across races.

The TA Rank lists the horse with highest to lowest TA Indicators. The horse within each race with the highest TA Indicator has a TA
Rank of I. The horse with the second highest TA Indicator has a rank of 2, the third highest TA Indicator has a rank of three and so forth
for each horse in the race.

The TA Ratio is one of Thoroughbred Analytics most powerful tools. This represents a horse's overall relative strength or weakness
compared to all other horses entered in the race. The TA Ratio is the TA Indicator of each horse divided by the average TA Indicator of
all horses entered in the race.

« If the TA Ratio is greater than 1.00, this horse is expected to perform better than the average horse in the race. The more the
ratio is over 1.00, say 1.15, then the stronger the horse is relative to the field.

« Ifthe TA Ratio is less than 1.00, this horse is expected to perform more poorly than the average horse in the race. The more the
ratio is less than 1.00, say 0.85, then the weaker the horse is relative to the rest of the field.

All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the Page 2 of 11

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.



Th aroughbfed ncﬁfﬁcs

Transforming Data Into Knowledge

| o P

COLUMBUS 09/02/12 Race No. 4

Thoroughbred Analytics
TA Live Long Shots

Race Number 4 CLAIMING 6 Furlongs Dirt (West)

CLAIMING. Purse $3,500.00. (plus $420.00 NTBDF - Nebraska TB Development Fund). For fillies and mares, three years old and upward which have
not won three races in 2012. Three Year Olds, 118 Ibs., Older, 123 Ibs. Non-winners of a race since August 2 allowed, 3 Ibs.; Claiming price $2,500.
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Horse Name

Blarney Babe
Rose Royce
Brahms Song
Lacy's Luck
Magicalwayswins
Kongo Pailette
Lynae Dawn
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Jockey

Olesiak, Jake L
Fackler, Chris
Henson, William
Luark, Mike T
Robletto, Luis
Lopez, Karlo

Houghton, Bryan A

ML Odds TA Rank TA Indicator
6/1 1 74.70

6/1 2 7177

10/1 7 57.55

5/2 3 65.00

7/2 4 64.34

3/1 5 58.23

8/1 6 57.82

TA Ratio
1.16
1.12
0.90
1.01
1.00
0.91
0.90

Jockey Rating
80.59
81.13
58.03
33.88
72.47
52.59
22.45

Trainer Rating
78.28

103.63

42.93

81.18

47.02

72.37

64.73

Race Number 6 ALLOWANCE 6 Furlongs Dirt (West)

ALLOWANCE. Purse $8,500.00. (plus $1,020.00 NTBDF - Nebraska TB Development Fund). For fillies and mares, three years old and upward which
have not won three races. Three Year Olds, 118 Ibs., Older, 123 Ibs.

Post Horse Name
Lottery Lass
Spanish Fever
Afleet Lea

B G Country Girl
Stevie's Squeeze
S D P Brooklyn
Tartar Sauce
Naughty Nellie
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Ranilla, Jose
Fackler, Chris
Olesiak, Jake L
Clark, Chase
Luark, Mike T
Henson, William
Eads, Jason R
Lopez, Karlo

ML Odds TA Rank  TA Indicator
9/2 5 55.72

6/1 4 56.92

8/1 1 74.92

712 8 49.91

12/1 7 53.64

10/1 6 54.79

5/2 2 73.47

6/1 3 58.88

TA Ratio
0.93
0.95
1.25
0.83
0.90
0.92
1.23
0.98

Jockey Rating
52.14
81.13
80.59
15.83
33.88
58.03
73.41
52.59

Trainer Rating
76.78

60.22

103.63

64.23

64.23

51.03

103.63

50.39

Page 3 of 11
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DEL MAR 09/02/12 Race No. 4

Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Live Long Shots

Race Number 4 MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT 5 1/2 Furlongs Dirt (West)

MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT. Purse $70,000.00. (plus $21,000.00 CBOIF - California Bred Owner Fund). FOR MAIDENS, TWO YEARS OLD. Weight,
118 Ibs. (Non-Starters for a claiming price of $40,000 or less in the last 3 starts preferred).

Post
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Horse Name
Sacred Ovation
Quietasacat
Avare

Tancred
Anytime

Merit Man
Grand Giant
Exclude
Stephen's Pride
Hunters Shadow

Jockey

Flores, David R
Bejarano, Rafael
Krigger, Kevin
Talamo, Joseph
Pedroza, Martin A
Valenzuela, Patrick A
Sutherland, Chantal
Nakatani, Corey S
Hernandez, Juan J
Gomez, Garrett K

ML Odds
8/1
5/2
8/1
5/1
8/1
8/1
6/1

12/1
12/1
6/1

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
56.93
63.67
48.56
64.43
54.93
48.33
47.80
53.72
53.26
67.58

TA Ratio
1.02
1.14
0.87
1.15
0.98
0.86
0.85
0.96
0.95
1.21

Jockey Rating
62.11
101.12
55.47
76.17
59.52
43.05
54.63
73.50
78.86
79.84

Trainer Rating
78.88
72.87
69.58

121.96
92.15
71.77
67.41
70.19
62.52
84.98

Race Number 5 STAKES 1 Mile Dirt (West)

Torrey Pines S.. STAKES. Purse $100,000.00. FOR FILLIES, THREE-YEAR-OLDS. By subscription of $100 each, which shall accompany the

nomination, $1,500 additional to start, with $100,000 Guaranteed, of which $60,000 to first, $20,000 to second, $12,000 to third, $6,000 to fourth and
$2,000 to fifth. W. eight 123 Ibs.; Non-winners of $60,000 at one mile or over allowed 2 Ibs.; of such a race of $40,000 in 2012, 4 Ibs.; of such a race
anytime or $30,000 any distance since March 1, 6 Ibs. (Maiden and claiming racing not considered.) A trophy will be prese. nted to the owner of the
winner. Nominations closed Thursday, August 23, 2012 with 17.

Post
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Horse Name
Potesta

Viva Carina (ARG)
Long Face

Jolly Days
Starlight Magic
Ricspretentiousgal
Warren's Amber
Killer Graces

Jockey

Talamo, Joseph
Espinoza, Victor
Valenzuela, Patrick A
Gomez, Garrett K
Bejarano, Rafael
Krigger, Kevin
Pedroza, Martin A
Smith, Mike E

ML Odds
4/5

15/1

15/1

8/1

6/1

15/1

12/1

4/1

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
80.08
71.53
77.88
69.64
84.22
72.45
75.30
86.10

TA Ratio
1.04
0.93
1.01
0.90
1.09
0.94
0.98
1.12

Jockey Rating
76.17

58.21

43.05

79.84

101.12

55.47

59.52

73.02

Trainer Rating
84.98
60.43
48.86
55.28
73.06
69.58
56.59
95.94

Race Number 6 MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT 5 1/2 Furlongs Dirt (West)

MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT. Purse $70,000.00. (plus $21,000.00 CBOIF - California Bred Owner Fund). FOR MAIDENS, TWO YEARS OLD. Weight,
118 Ibs. (Non-Starters for a claiming price of $40,000 or less in the last 3 starts preferred).

Post Horse Name Jockey ML Odds TA Rank TAIndicator TA Ratio Jockey Rating  Trainer Rating
1 Uno Dos Adios Smith, Mike E 3/1 6 54.90 1.02 73.02 90.65
2 Goldencents Krigger, Kevin 8/1 7 52.88 0.98 55.47 69.58
3 Storm Power Quinonez, Alonso 4/1 9 45.08 0.84 52.73 67.41
4 In Taylor's Honor Flores, David R 20/1 10 40.87 0.76 62.11 42.49
5 Bro Derek Pedroza, Martin A 12/1 8 48.53 0.90 59.52 85.70
6 Say Ow Arias, Saul 10/1 3 58.26 1.08 29.24 99.13
7 P Three D Espinoza, Victor 6/1 4 56.44 1.05 58.21 78.88
8 Wild Dude Nakatani, Corey S 12/1 1 62.73 1.17 73.50 95.94
9 Hume Gutierrez, Mario 20/1 5 56.41 1.05 65.33 66.19
10 Procurement Talamo, Joseph 5/2 2 61.13 1.14 76.17 81.00
All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the Page 4 of 11

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.
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DEL MAR 09/02/12 Race No. 7

Thoroughbred Analytics
TA Live Long Shots

Race Number 7 STAKES 1 Mile Dirt (West)

Adoration S.. STAKES. Purse $85,000.00. (plus $25,500.00 CBOIF - California Bred Owner Fund). FOR FILLIES AND MARES, THREE-YEAR-OLDS
AND UPWARD WHICH ARE NON-WINNERS OF A SWEEPSTAKES OF $50,000* OTHER THAN STATE BRED AT ONE MILE OR OVER SINCE
FEBRUARY 1. FREE nominations close Thursday, August 23, or by supplementary nomination of $850 each by c. losing time of entries, closed with 1.
$500 additional to start, with $85,000 Added. The added money and all fees to be divided 60% to the winner; 20% to second; 12% to third; 6% to fourth
and 2% to fifth. Three-year-olds 119 Ibs.; Older 123 Ibs. Non-w. inners of $35,000 twice since April 1or $60,000 at one mile or over since June 1, 2011,
allowed 2 Ibs.; of $40,000 at one mile or over in 2012 or such a race of $30,000 since May 1, 4 Ibs.; of $50,000 since September 1, 2011, 6 Ibs. (Maiden

and claiming r. aces not considered). *$50,000 to the winner. Nominations closed Thursday, August 23, 2012 with 21.

Post Horse Name
Rock and Glory
Cathy's Crunches
Briecat

Graser (IRE)
Indian Gracey
Great Hot (BRZ)
Miss Mittagong
Koko Loca (IRE)

Home Sweet Aspen
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Jockey

Quinonez, Alonso
Talamo, Joseph
Espinoza, Victor
Bejarano, Rafael
Smith, Mike E
Sutherland, Chantal
Gutierrez, Mario
Gomez, Garrett K
Maldonado, Edwin A

ML Odds TA Rank TA Indicator
8/1 9 67.04

6/1 7 76.17

3/1 6 78.98

6/1 5 79.26

12/1 8 72.84

10/1 4 79.35

712 1 85.31

6/1 2 81.47

8/1 3 81.19

TA Ratio
0.86
0.98
1.01
1.02
0.93
1.02
1.09
1.05
1.04

Jockey Rating
52.73

76.17

58.21

101.12

73.02

54.63

65.33

79.84

63.21

Trainer Rating
67.41
95.94
97.42
82.31
95.94
60.43
61.68
69.58
85.30

Race Number 10 ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING 1 1/16 Miles Dirt (West)

ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING. Purse $71,000.00. (plus $21,300.00 CBOIF - California Bred Owner Fund). FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND
UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON $10,000 OTHER THAN MAIDEN, CLAIMING, OR STARTER OR WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES
OR CLAIMING PRICE $40,000. Three Year Olds, 120 Ibs.; Older, 124 Ibs. Non-winners of a race other than Claiming or Starte. r at a mile or over
Allowed 2 Ibs. Claiming Price $40,000.
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Horse Name
Killer Bear

They Call Him El
Empire Way
Northern lowa
Graeme Crackerjack
Megastar
Bluegrass Reward
Hyades

Make Us Proud
Oilisblackgold
Dreamcatcher
Romeo Royale
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Gomez, Garrett K
Hernandez, Juan J
Nakatani, Corey S
Talamo, Joseph
Quinonez, Alonso
Valdivia, Jr., Jose
Pedroza, Martin A
Blanc, Brice
Valenzuela, Patrick A
Maldonado, Edwin A
Bejarano, Rafael
Bisono, Alex

ML Odds TA Rank TA Indicator
5/1 3 78.40
6/1 2 79.01

20/1 11 64.36
6/1 7 72.31
20/1 5 73.88
6/1 6 73.86
20/1 4 77.56
15/1 8 71.93
20/1 12 57.32
712 9 70.92
9/2 1 79.25
10/1 10 67.14

TA Ratio
1.09
1.09
0.89
1.00
1.02
1.02
1.07
1.00
0.79
0.98
1.10
0.93

Jockey Rating
79.84
78.86
73.50
76.17
52.73
44.95
59.52
48.79
43.05
63.21

101.12
38.04

Trainer Rating
89.60
113.07
52.19
97.42
80.57
92.01
93.83
61.68
0.00
61.53
85.30
36.84

Page 5 of 11
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Thoroughbred Analytics

EMERALD DOWNS 09/02/12 Race No. 6

TA Live Long Shots

Race Number 6 CLAIMING 6 Furlongs Dirt (West)

CLAIMING. Purse $7,450.00. FOR FILLIES AND MARES THREE YEARS OLD AND UPWARD. Three Year Olds, 117 Ibs.; Older, 123 Ibs.
Non-winners of a race since April 13 Allowed 3 Ibs. Claiming Price $5,000, if for $4,000, allowed 3 Ibs. (Maiden, Claiming, and Starter races for $4,000

or less. not considered).
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Horse Name
Sheen Falls
Touch of Elegance
Ducoti

Sun City

Eyes On My Heart
Seattle Game

Up Your Plan
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Antongeorgi lll, William
Whitaker, Jennifer
Kubinova, Eliska
Hoonan, Deborah
Mawing, Leslie
Camacho-Flores, Leonel
Gutierrez, Juan M

ML Odds
10/1

3/1

8/1

8/1

9/2

8/5

5/1

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
66.18
70.49
72.61
68.69
73.79
68.82
70.54

TA Ratio
0.94
1.00
1.03
0.98
1.05
0.98
1.01

Jockey Rating
80.04
62.45
87.86
64.25
85.76
61.06
98.77

Trainer Rating
64.61
68.16
85.49
68.42
70.30
95.38
77.01

Page 6 of 11
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GOLDEN GATE FIELDS 09/02/12 Race No. 2

Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Live Long Shots

Race Number 2 MAIDEN CLAIMING 1 1/16 Miles Turf (West)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $12,400.00. FOR MAIDENS, THREE YEARS OLD AND UPWARD. Three Year Olds, 118 Ibs.; Older, 123 Ibs. Claiming
Price $20,000, if for $18,000, allowed 2 Ibs.

Post
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Horse Name
Far to Reach
Lineman
Redvette

King Bill

No Lookin' Back

King Roar
Perfect Verve

Jockey

Lopez, David G
Rodriguez, Freddy
John, Kerwin
Martinez, Catalino
Flores, Pablo

Orozco, Irving
Alvarado, Frank T

ML Odds
4/1

20/1

5/2

12/1

15/1

6/1

7/5

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
56.72
54.23
64.68
59.13
58.48
64.72
66.17

TA Ratio
0.94
0.90
1.07
0.98
0.97
1.07
1.09

Jockey Rating
40.62
68.58
57.83
63.86
22.39
58.28
91.55

Trainer Rating
80.49
33.50
41.75
72.73
15.97
93.40
82.51

Race Number 5 MAIDEN CLAIMING 6 Furlongs Dirt (West)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $8,000.00. FOR MAIDENS, FILLIES AND MARES THREE YEARS OLD AND UPWARD. Three Year Olds, 118 Ibs.; Older,

123 Ibs. Claiming Price $8,000.

Post
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Horse Name
Ruling Princess
Sumart Tizzy
Shiny Sky

Slyly

A Tony for Ambe
Craziest Soul
Madison Miss
Tuscan Queen
Lizzie's Demand
Marynetta

Tiz Zola

Jockey

Flores, Pablo
Baze, Russell A
Flores, Pedro
Cedillo, Abel
Richard, Ronald
Beato, Inoel
Leon, Anisete
Orozco, Irving
Fadlovich, Megan
Alvarado, Frank T
Sanchez, Diego R

ML Odds
30/1
8/5
30/1
1011
12/1
4/1
30/1
5/2
30/1
12/1
20/1

TA Rank
11
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TA Indicator
43.11
53.30
55.81
61.93
48.03
60.51
50.73
67.01
50.44
55.89
50.90

TA Ratio
0.79
0.98
1.03
1.14
0.88
1.11
0.93
1.23
0.93
1.03
0.94

Jockey Rating
22.39
129.32
41.85
56.06
49.16
62.58
41.57
58.28
40.28
91.55
52.41

Trainer Rating
37.11
43.19
90.12
90.12
29.52
82.51
67.10

109.49
28.99
60.89
52.71

Race Number 10 CLAIMING 1 Mile Dirt (West)

CLAIMING. Purse $9,500.00. FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NOT WON A RACE IN 2012. Three Year Olds, 118 Ibs.; Older,
123 Ibs. Claiming Price $6,250 (Maiden, Claiming And Starter Races For $5,000 Or Less Not Considered).
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

Horse Name
Buck's Bro

Pride of Wilshire
Mr Munsey
Global Glow
Firstclasstraveler
Gavel

My T Quick

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey
Duran, Francisco

Harvey, Barrington

Couton, Julien
Orozco, Irving
Alvarado, Frank T
Lopez, David G
Herrera, Cristobal

ML Odds
12/1

30/1

211

4/1

6/1

5/2

712

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
66.29
55.30
72.93
66.95
76.69
76.23
70.95

TA Ratio
0.96
0.80
1.05
0.97
111
1.10
1.02

Jockey Rating
65.95
53.83
72.00
58.28
91.55
40.62
40.66

Trainer Rating
28.79
50.61
83.41
57.88
95.94
56.54
95.43

Page 7 of 11
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LOS ALAMITOS 09/02/12 Race No. 4

Race Number 4 MAIDEN CLAIMING 4 1/2 Furlongs Dirt (West)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $8,850.00. FOR MAIDENS, THREE YEARS OLD AND UPWARD. Three Year Olds, 120 Ibs.; Older, 123 Ibs. Claiming
Price $2,500.

Post Horse Name Jockey ML Odds TA Rank TA Indicator TA Ratio Jockey Rating  Trainer Rating
1 Tribal Mobile Roman, Jonathan 712 6 46.35 0.83 32.96
2 Moment of Inertia Torres, Devan 8/1 7 46.30 0.83 31.03 29.40
3 Liskey Macias, Osvaldo 8/1 4 52.26 0.94 67.68 89.46
4 Beer Friday Guce, Ramon 712 3 54.62 0.98 93.85 69.58
5 Last Chance Bobby Charlton, Cheryl 4/1 1 72.07 1.30 131.73 103.02
6 Wind in Motion Bautista, Alex 2/1 5 51.54 0.93 38.10 42.36
7 Nemrac Gomez, Eulices 15/1 2 65.61 1.18 75.07 103.02
All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the Page 8 of 11

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.
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PORTLAND MEADOWS 09/02/12 Race No. 4

il Thoroughbred Analytics
TA Live Long Shots

Race Number 4 CLAIMING 1 Mile 70 Yards Dirt (West)

CLAIMING. Purse $5,400.00. FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD. Three Year Olds, 120 Ibs.; Older, 124 Ibs. Claiming Price $5,000, if for $4,000,

allowed 4 Ibs.

Post Horse Name Jockey ML Odds TA Rank
1 Castle Pines Sanguinetti, Anne 9/5 2
2 Old Standard Camacho, Ruben 6/1 5
3 Sammy Choi Boag, April 3/1 3
4 Little Mordi Gonzalez, Luis F 8/1 1
5 Swiss Exploit Terleski, Marijo H 8/5 4

TA Indicator
70.99
63.56
69.17
76.99
68.95

TA Ratio
1.02
0.91
0.99
1.10
0.99

Jockey Rating
90.49
40.92
68.02
28.81
81.44

Trainer Rating
91.47

100.51

100.96

185.56

102.33

Race Number 7 CLAIMING 1 Mile 70 Yards Dirt (West)

CLAIMING. Purse $3,500.00. FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES OR OREGON-BRED, WHICH
HAVE NEVER WON THREE RACES. Three Year Olds, 120 Ibs.; Older, 124 Ibs. Non-winners of a race since April 1 Allowed 3 Ibs. Claiming Price

$3,200.
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All information contained in this reports is proprietary information. This may not be reproduced or distributed. Usage is restricted by the terms and conditions as agreed upon by the

Horse Name

Reformed

Sharp Upbeat
Deputy J Dub

Red Ball Express
He'll Rockyou
Delavega

Regal Vixen
Richard'sdoingtime

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Boag, April

Rivera, Jr., Jose M
Whiteside, Shawna
Camacho, Ruben
Terleski, Marijo H
Sanguinetti, Anne
Gonzalez, Luis F
Anderson, Mark

ML Odds
10/2

3/1

8/1

15/1

2/1

6/1

15/1

9/2

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
62.60
62.38
59.82
46.19
69.42
54.42
47.22
58.84

TA Ratio
1.09
1.08
1.04
0.80
1.20
0.94
0.82
1.02

Jockey Rating
68.02
76.81
13.89
40.92
81.44
90.49
28.81
63.59

Trainer Rating
19.14

100.51

75.15

35.85

90.07

23.19

0.00

23.19

Page 9 of 11
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RUIDOSO DOWNS 09/02/12 Race No. 6

Thoroughbred Analytics

TA Live Long Shots

Race Number 6 MAIDEN CLAIMING 4 1/2 Furlongs Dirt (West)

MAIDEN CLAIMING. Purse $7,000.00. FOR REGISTERED NEW MEXICO BRED MAIDENS, THREE, FOUR, AND FIVE YEARS OLD. Three Year
Olds, 117 Ibs.; Older, 122 Ibs. Claiming Price $6,500.

Post
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Horse Name
Nisshoku

| Tappa Keg

Kinda Shiny
Schemin N Dreamin

Jockey

Martinez, L. S
Coates, Jimmy R
Gonzalez, Ruby
Enriguez, Isaias D

Loving My Diamonds

Your Ocean Springs
Tulie Creek Crypt

Fuentes, Miguel V
Rodriguez, Luis H
Lambert, Casey T

ML Odds
6/1

3/1

12/1

10/1

5/2

4/1

712

TA Rank
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TA Indicator
45.04
40.30
35.79
48.27
50.99
47.86
46.73

TA Ratio
1.00
0.90
0.80
1.07
1.13
1.06
1.04

Jockey Rating
22.86
32.95
20.07
58.45
68.58
39.96
69.58

Trainer Rating
41.75

23.19

2241

57.99

30.78

0.00

41.62

Race Number 12 CLAIMING 6 Furlongs Dirt (West)

CLAIMING. Purse $8,400.00. FOR REGISTERED NEW MEXICO BRED THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO
RACES. Three Year Olds, 117 Ibs.; Older, 122 Ibs. Non-winners of a race since August 2 Allowed 3 Ibs. A race since July 2 Allowed 5 Ibs. Claiming
Price $7,500.
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Horse Name
Ministerial

Ourhorsewithnoname

Azthehotwalkturns
Mister Lane

City Cartel
Apolitical Roll
Santiago's Love
Little Bit Shady
Storm N Teras
King of the Dance
December Boy
Celzo's Birdie

user and Thoroughbred Analytics.

Jockey

Enriquez, Isaias D
Perez, L. A
Coates, Jimmy R
Rodriguez, Luis H
Thedford, Tanner

Sterling, Duane L
Gamez, Larry

McClellan, Charles L

Fuentes, Miguel V
Gomez, Enrique P
Hernandez, Miguel
Perez, Miguel A

ML Odds
6/1
20/1
4/1
12/1
5/1
6/1
10/1
20/1
8/1
20/1
5/1
8/1

TA Rank
1

12

5

11

=
o

N W b 0O oIN

TA Indicator
66.27
44.64
55.86
50.03
52.61
63.84
55.79
52.75
54.96
57.80
63.11
55.20

TA Ratio
1.18
0.80
1.00
0.89
0.94
1.14
0.99
0.94
0.98
1.03
1.13
0.98

Jockey Rating
58.45
32.15
32.95
39.96
48.10
45.00
54.49
27.90
68.58
76.45
94.03
63.02

Trainer Rating
65.67
23.19
37.22
22.41

3.48
27.83
46.39
33.84
30.78
47.07
24.85
57.21
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Thoroughbred Analytics
TA Live Long Shots

SWEETWATER DOWNS 09/02/12 Race No. 7

Race Number 7 CLAIMING STAKES 6 1/2 Furlongs Dirt (West)

Susan Barrett Memorial Claiming H.. CLAIMING STAKES. Purse $5,550.00. FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD. Weights: Three Year Olds, 124
Ibs.; Older, 126 Ibs. $150 to enter due at time of entry. (Fillies and Mares allowed 5 Ibs.) ($4,500 Added).

Post Horse Name Jockey ML Odds TA Rank TA Indicator TA Ratio Jockey Rating  Trainer Rating
1 Kid Fame Vanderwoude, Justin 15/1 7 46.62 0.86 34.29 0.00
2 Isle Doitforyou Larsen, Shaunda L 5/2 3 55.56 1.03 17.15

3 Silver Wildcat Black, Nikeela R 2/1 1 67.57 1.25 97.05 93.50
4 Ex Tremely Cool Lusk, Tyson 12/1 2 58.20 1.08 25.72 18.98
5 Almost Summer Lopez, Rene 10/1 4 51.57 0.95

6 Copelan's Ace Sanchez, Ryan 3/1 5 49.70 0.92 51.44 0.00
7 Elegant Cape Carillo, Daniel 5/1 6 48.84 0.90
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